

ITEM NO.237

COURT NO.4

SECTION IIIA

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

CIVIL APPEAL NO. 10032 OF 2010

M/S ASHOK KUMAR CHHABRA CONTRACTOR

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

COMMISSIONER COMMERCIAL TAX LUCKNOW
(Office report on default)

Respondent(s)

Date: 12/08/2013 This Appeal was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE H.L. DATTU
(In Chambers)

For Appellant(s) Mr. Anurag Kishore, Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr. Sandeep Singh, Adv.
Mr. Ashutosh Kr. Sharma, Adv.
Mr. Vinay Garg, Adv.
Mr. R.P. Mehrotra, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

Four weeks' time is allowed to respondent for filing
statement of case.

[Usha Bhardwaj]
A.R-cum-P.S.

[Vinod Kulvi]
Asst. Registrar